
                          
 
 
 
 
 
  
 



                          

SCHOOL MEAL ORDERS 
 

To help with the management of school meals, we would like all pupils to pre book their choices below.  The hot 

dinner and vegetarian option can be found on the menu overleaf.   The cost is £3.20 per paid meal. Please 

pay in advance via Parent Pay. (All Infant pupils receive Universal Infant Free School Meals) 

Please complete and return by Wednesday 26th March 2025 at the latest, thank you. 

Name of Child  Class  
 

PLEASE TICK ONE BOX PER DAY 
Hot 

Dinner 
Vegetarian 
Hot Dinner 

Specified 
Jacket  
Potato 

Cheese 
Sandwich 

Tuna 
Sandwich 

Egg 
Sandwich 

Ham 
Sandwich 

Menu 
Week 

1 

Mon 21st April SHOOL CLOSED Not Available 

Tues 22nd April          
Wed 23rd April       Not Available 

Thu 24th April       Not Available 

Fri 25th April       Not Available 

Menu 
Week 

2 

Mon 28TH April       Not Available 

Tues 29TH April        
Wed 30TH April       Not Available 

Thu 1st May       Not Available 

Fri 2nd May       Not Available 

Menu 
Week 

3 

Mon 5th May  SHOOL CLOSED Not Available 

Tues 6th May        
Wed 7th May       Not Available 

Thu 8th May       Not Available 

Fri 9th May       Not Available 

Menu 
Week 

1 

Mon 12th May        Not Available 

Tues 13th May        
Wed 14th May       Not Available 

Thu 15th May*  
Menu Change:  
Chicken Nuggets or  
Veggie Nuggets, Fries BBQ 
Beans & Doughnut Muffin 

      Not Available 

Fri 16th May       Not Available 

Menu 
Week 

2 

Mon 19th May        Not Available 

Tues 20th May        
Wed 21st May        Not Available 

Thu 22nd May        Not Available 

Fri 23rd May       Not Available 

 


